CLASSEMENT
GENERAL

TEMPS
1 00:56:57
2 00:57:06
3 00:59:00
4 01:00:13
5 01:00:46
6 01:01:03
7 01:01:24
8 01:02:01
9 01:02:53
10 01:03:01
11 01:03:39
12 01:03:50
13 01:04:03
14 01:04:30
15 01:05:04
16 01:05:31
17 01:06:39
18 01:06:51

ASCIlI

DOSSARD

132

111

147

28

55

29

12

141

136

130

47

142

92

118

74

133

76

27

NOM

JOHANNICK

ANGER

NOIROT

RICHARD

PIERRE

VILLIERE

MITKO

LHUILLIER

VIRY

LAMBLIN

LAMOISE

FREPPEL

MEDDOUR

GRAVA

CURIEN

GREBERT

GERMAIN

LECOMTE

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

SCRATCH - 14 Km

PRENOM

SYLVAIN

GAEL

TANGUY

FREDERIC

THOMAS

DAVID

PHILIPPE

REMI

THEO

FREDERIC

BERTRAND

CHARLY

SAID

CHRISTOPHE

EMMANUEL

CHRISTOPHE

BERNARD

NICOLAS

SEXE
ANNEE DE
NAISSANCE

1976

1985

1974

1975

1984

1973

1982

1985

1991

1965

1993

1990

1971

1970

1974

1978

1960

1972

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <

22I0R/2015K

-
533
CLUB Z2=g
w = 5
SEs
)
JARMENIL Cc™M
Cc™M
ATHLETISME L
COHM L
DOMBASLE ATHLETISME L
L
C™M
ENTENTE SPORTIVE

THAONNAISE TRIATLON

SAULXURES SUR MOSELOTTE c™M

MANQUE
c™M
ENTENTE SPORTIVE L
THAONNAISE TRIATLON
ES EPINAL L
CAPS FRESSE/MOSELLE MANQUE
c™M
ST REMY c™M
ES THAON L

S

x

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

CATEGORIES

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 2

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 1

SCRATCH 14 km

VITESSE
MOYENNE
Km/h

14,75

14,71

14,24

13,95

13,82

13,76

13,68

13,54

13,36

13,33

13,20

13,16

13,11

13,02

12,91

12,82

12,60

12,57

117



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

ASClI

01:08:08

01:08:16

01:08:20

01:08:43

01:08:45

01:08:49

01:08:52

01:09:19

01:09:50

01:10:23

01:10:53

01:11:28

01:11:55

01:11:58

01:12:10

01:12:24

01:12:26

01:12:29

01:12:55

01:12:59

01:13:03

37

166

99

161

25

97

114

173

69

58

105

101

129

127

107

52

160

134

108

153

MALCOTTI

BEAU

GOUX

PIERROT

BARTHELEMY

SCHILHANECK

MAUCLAIR

DROUOT

JOFFROY

ANDRE

HESTIN

VAN HAESEBROECK

LINA

ARNOLD

TITEUX

DIDIER

GIBIER

PERNIN

AUBRY

ARNOULD

BRISTIEL

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

JEAN BAPTISTE

MATHIEU

FREDERIC

LUDOVIC

SEBASTIEN

BRYAN

LAURENT

ARTHUR

CHRISTOPHE

MATTHIEU

CYRIL

BAPTISTE

OLIVIER

PIERRE JEAN

ARNAUD

NANCY

DANIEL

DAVID

NICOLAS

REMI

ALEXANDRE

1979

1991

1967

1974

1995

1998

1963

1998

1969

1998

1983

1982

1976

1982

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

1964

1996

-n

1971

1972

1979

1997

1976

< £ £ £ £

22I0R/2015K

DOMPAIRE

EPINAL

ASCU

TR'AILLEURS

ASCU

ASCU

JUDO CLUB GERARDMER

TOBESPORT

CAHM

SANCHEY

TRIATLON EPINAL CLUB

FCUU

ASPTT NANCY

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

MANQUE

c™M

c™M

c™M

MANQUE

MANQUE

™M

L

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

CADET

VETERAN 2

CADET

VETERAN 1

CADET

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 2

JUNIOR F

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

JUNIOR M

SENIOR M

SCRATCH 14 km

12,33

12,30

12,29

12,22

12,22

12,21

12,20

12,12

12,03

11,93

11,85

11,75

11,68

11,67

11,64

11,60

11,60

11,59

11,52

11,51

11,50

2117



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ASClI

01:13:32

01:13:54

01:14:23

01:14:46

01:15:00

01:15:11

01:15:18

01:15:31

01:15:43

01:16:08

01:16:35

01:16:36

01:16:38

01:16:40

01:16:54

01:16:55

01:17:06

01:17:07

01:17:07

01:17:19

01:17:25

144

258

102

162

113

91

106

20

148

151

155

164

110

42

145

81

56

LAURENCON

POIFOULOT

KLOTZ

COUVAL

DUCHANOY

MOUGIN

PRZYBYLSKI

CALVINHO

LE MEHAUTE

MENU

CHARTON

FAIRISE

GUISE

VOULOT

CHAUSSALET

MORIN

LEPLAT

BARROYER

SCHAL

GOUEZYEA

BEAUDOIN

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

OLIVIER

JEROME

JEROME

THOMAS

NICOLAS

CEDRIC

JOHN

CLAUDIA

GAEL

JONATHAN

PASCAL

DIDIER

FABIEN

FREDERIC

Loic

JEAN RENAUD

CHRISTOPHE

DIDIER

SEBASTIEN

JULIEN

CHRISTOPHE

1971

1977

1973

1992

1990

1977

< £ 2 £ £ £ £

1976

1982

-n

1977

1987

1966

1971

1971

1976

1988

1979

1969

1969

1974

1983

1967

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

22I0R/2015K

GOLBEY c™M
c™M
c™M

MANQUE
MANQUE
ATHLETISME L
c™M
ES EPINAL L
c™M
c™M
ASPTT NANCY L
ASPTT NANCY L
USA TRIATHLON L
FROIDECONCHE ™M
CLUB GLOBEY L
™M
c™M

ELOYES c™M

c™M
ASCU L

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR F

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SCRATCH 14 km

11,42
11,37
11,29
11,23
11,20
11,17
11,16
11,12
11,09
11,03
10,97
10,97
10,96
10,96
10,92
10,92
10,89
10,89
10,89
10,86

10,85

3/17



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

ASClI

01:17:30

01:17:39

01:17:49

01:17:50

01:18:15

01:18:26

01:18:31

01:20:03

01:20:06

01:20:06

01:20:23

01:20:51

01:20:55

01:21:14

01:21:21

01:21:33

01:21:34

01:22:10

01:22:13

01:22:15

01:22:39

115

93

138

159

41

73

117

22

54

100

109

10

60

45

20

84

85

31

75

16

165

LACAVE

VALDENAIRE

CHEVRIER

RETOURNARD

BOLLE-NICOLAS

JUNG

CAYRE

STROHMANN

BORTOLOTTI

LEYVAL

SICX

RAGAZZOLI

VILLEMIN

REMY

POIROT

RENOUARD

HAIRAYE

CLAUDEZ

GARY

TARTARIN

VINCENT

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

JEAN

ALAIN

JEAN PATRICE

CHRISTIAN

BETTINA

REJANE

BERNARD

JEAN MICHEL

LAURENT

CHARLES

DAMIEN

ANTHONY

MICHAEL

CHRISTOPHE

CYRIL

PATRICE

WILLIAM

PASCAL

JAROD

FRANCK

LIONEL

1975

1960

1994

1954

< £ £ £

1976

-n

1979

-n

1957

1966

1988

1988

1974

1983

1976

1970

1988

1972

1970

1962

1988

1980

1950

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <

22I0R/2015K

MANQUE 14

COHM L 14
EPINAL c™M 14
UZEMAIN L 14
c™M 14

c™M 14

MANQUE 14

MANQUE 14

c™M 14

c™M 14

c™M 14

c™M 14

USA TRIATHLON L 14
™M 14

™M 14

™M 14

™M 14

c™M 14

c™M 14

c™M 14

ST NABORD c™M 14

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2

SENIOR M

VETERAN 3

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 3

SCRATCH 14 km

10,84

10,82

10,79

10,79

10,73

10,71

10,70

10,49

10,49

10,49

10,45

10,39

10,38

10,34

10,33

10,30

10,30

10,22

10,22

10,21

10,16

a/17



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

ASClI

01:23:17

01:23:22

01:23:28

01:23:30

01:23:46

01:23:47

01:23:48

01:23:55

01:24:09

01:24:28

01:24:41

01:24:44

01:24:47

01:25:18

01:25:22

01:25:24

01:25:30

01:25:49

01:26:05

01:26:25

01:26:27

112

146

32

168

94

63

65

131

46

PICARD DAVAL

GARNIER

ANDRIEUX

FREMIOT

MUNIER

HERZOG

LEFEBVRE

DRIAN

SOUVAY

FRANCOIS

GALLAND

ZIMOUCHE

BOITEUX

FRENOT

VALDENAIRE

DUPUIS

ANTOINE

ZUCHETTO

LEIDELINGER

MOREL

VIDAL

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

RACHEL

HERVE

AURORE

SEBASTIEN

JULIEN

JOELLE

ALINE

BRUNO

DANIE

CLAUDE

LYDIE

AMAR

CAROLINE

HENRI

MARCEL

SYLVAIN

FLORIANT

BETTINA

MANON

STEPHANE

BERNARD

F 1967
M 1958
F 1987
M 1978
M 1990
F 1979
F 1974
M 1981
M 1973
M 1971
F 1968
M 1958
F 1979
M 1959
M 1946
M 1971
M 1993
F 1979
F 1991
M 1965
M 1960
23/0R/201K

ASRHV

VESOUL

AC GOLBEY

ASRHV

ASRHV

ATHLETISME

HADOL

ATHLETIC CLUB GOLBEEN

HADOL

COHM

c™M

c™M

c™M

Hi#

c™M

MANQUE

L

c™M

™M

™M

™M

™M

c™M

c™M

MANQUE

c™M

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

VETERANE 1

VETERAN 2

SENIOR F

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERANE 1

VETERAN 2

SENIOR F

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 2

SCRATCH 14 km

10,09

10,08

10,06

10,06

10,03

10,03

10,02

10,01

9,98

9,94

9,92

9,91

9,91

9,85

9,84

9,84

9,82

9,79

9,76

9,72

9,72

R/17



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

ASClI

01:27:54

01:28:04

01:28:12

01:28:16

01:28:26

01:28:38

01:28:50

01:28:51

01:28:51

01:28:58

01:29:04

01:29:05

01:29:30

01:30:01

01:31:07

01:31:17

01:31:43

01:31:48

01:32:37

01:32:37

01:32:51

124

122

44

77

62

49

40

167

11

CABLE JARDON

DEMANGEOT

DUBUY

LECLERC

THOMANN

AYACHE

BITSCH

KOPYLA

BOITEUX

PETITDEMANGE

DESPRES

DEMURGER

LEIDELINGER

HOUILLON

BOUVEROT

KLOTZ

ROTH LEDUC

DIDIER-LAURENT

CHOLEZ

GRANDJEAN

HETZEL

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

FANNY

SYLVAIN

SANDRA

CHRISTIAN

DENIS

AURELIE

CHRISTOPHE

ALEXANDRE

SOPHIE

FABIENNE

AURORE

NADINE

PASCALE

REMI

PASCAL

EMILIE

FABIENNE

RAYMONDE

LUC

DENISE

NATHALIE

F 1981
M 1959
F 1975
M 1953
M 1961
F 1979
M 1968
M 1981
F 1978
F 1965
F 1975
F 1971
F 1961
M 1977
M 1974
F 1973
F 1975
F 1952
M 1963
F 1962
F 1972
23/0R/201K

ATHLETISME

THAON

AC GOLBEY

TRIATHLON REMIREMONT

OLYMPIQUE CLUB

SECTION CROSS MICHELIN

COHM

URIMENIL

ATHLETISME

MANQUE

c™M

c™M

CM+L

L

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

™M

™M

™M

™M

™M

c™M

c™M

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SENIOR F

VETERAN 2

VETERANE 1

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 2

SENIOR F

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR F

VETERANE 2

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 2

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 3

VETERAN 2

VETERANE 2

VETERANE 1

SCRATCH 14 km

9,56

9,54

9,52

9,52

9,50

9,48

9,46

9,45

9,45

9,44

9,43

9,43

9,39

9,33

9,22

9,20

9,16

9,15

9,07

9,07

9,05

RI17



124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

ASClI

01:33:39

01:34:19

01:34:21

01:36:07

01:36:09

01:36:31

01:36:31

01:37:06

01:38:23

01:38:27

01:38:56

01:39:53

01:39:53

01:39:56

01:39:56

01:40:04

01:40:25

01:40:27

01:40:37

01:40:38

01:40:40

172

143

19

95

30

152

158

79

119

24

48

169

170

33

34

78

126

128

57

104

125

DROUOT

MARCHAL

ALBERT

CARLIER

GERMAIN

SUTTER

MOLLE

PARMENTIER

HUGUENIN

POIFOULOT

LECLERC

GRANDJEAN

WISSEMBERG

FERRY

CERVEAUX

ROBERT

AUBERT

AUBERT

PEUREUX

ROUSSEAUX

AUBERT

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

DAVID

PHILIPPE

CHRISTELLE

Luc

TRACY

NATHALIE

RACHEL

HELENE

AUDREY

MAGALI

PASCALE

FREDY

BENOIT

WILFRIED

NATHALIE

PATRICIA

PEGGY

THERESE

MICHEL

CATHERINE

MARIUS

M 1974
M 1964
F 1971
M 1948
F 1992
F 1970
F 1968
F 1955
F 1997
F 1976
F 1969
M 1973
M 1980
M 1975
F 1980
F 1967
F 1980
F 1942
M 1958
F 1961
M 1978
23/0R/201K

DOUNOUX

HADOL

AC GOLBEY

ASCU

CHENIMENIL

UXEGNEY

ASCU

CAPS FRESSE/MOSELLE

EPINAL

EPINAL

URIMENIL

URIMENIL

ASCU

URIMENIL

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

MANQUE

c™M

c™M

™M

™M

™M

MANQUE

MANQUE

c™M

c™M

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2

VETERANE 1

VETERAN 3

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 3

JUNIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

SENIOR F

VETERANE 4

VETERAN 2

VETERANE 2

SENIOR M

SCRATCH 14 km

8,97

8,91

8,90

8,74

8,74

8,70

8,70

8,65

8,54

8,53

8,49

8,41

8,41

8,41

8,41

8,39

8,37

8,36

8,35

8,35

8,34

7/17



145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

ASClI

01:40:44

01:42:19

01:42:20

01:42:20

01:42:30

01:42:36

01:43:20

01:43:20

01:43:32

01:43:36

01:46:19

01:46:26

01:46:42

01:47:38

01:48:20

01:48:20

01:53:25

02:02:24

02:49:52

02:53:35

140

82

13

35

171

96

121

150

149

61

50

51

87

157

53

163

ANTOINE

GIGANT

NEVEUX

DIRAND

MEYER

NEVEUX

HERZOG

COLIN

FISCHER

THOUVVENIN

HOUILLON

GIRARDET

FERRY

HALIPRET

DELESTRE

MOLL

RICHARD

ARNOULD

COLIN

CHOFFEL
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CYRIL

MARIANNE

AUDREY

VIRGINIE

EDMOND

PIERRE

MARIE

ELISE

ELISE

AGNES

JEAN PIERRE

SYLVIE

NATHALIE

MARIE NOEL

SANDRA

MARIE

VIRGINIE

LAURENT

PIERRE

MARIE PIERRE

M 1975
F 1980
F 1983
F 1986
M 1953
M 1967
F 1982
F 1986
F 1981
F 1958
M 1953
F

F 1963
F 1961
F 1983
F 1969
F 1978
M 1973
M 1938
F 1965

23/0R/201K

ASRHV

ATHLETISME

TRIATLON EPINAL CLUB

TRIATLON EPINAL CLUB

PASS RUNNING

ASCU

BADMENIL AUX BOIS

ASCU

BOUXWILLER

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

L

L

™M

™M

c™M

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

VETERAN 1

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 1

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANE 2

VETERAN 3

#N/D

VETERANE 2

VETERANE 2

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

SENIOR F

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 4

VETERANE 2

SCRATCH 14 km

8,34

8,21

8,21

8,21

8,20

8,19

8,13

8,13

8,11

8,11

7,90

7,89

7,87

7,80

7,75

7,75

7,41

6,86

4,95

4,84
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ASClI

00:56:57

00:57:06

00:59:00

01:00:13

01:00:46

01:01:03

01:01:24

01:02:01

01:02:53

01:03:01

01:03:39

01:03:50

01:04:03

01:04:30

01:05:04

01:05:31

01:06:39

01:06:51

132

111

147

28

55

29

12

141

136

130

47

142

92

118

74

133

76

27

JOHANNICK

ANGER

NOIROT

RICHARD

PIERRE

VILLIERE

MITKO

LHUILLIER

VIRY

LAMBLIN

LAMOISE

FREPPEL

MEDDOUR

GRAVA

CURIEN

GREBERT

GERMAIN

LECOMTE

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS xIsx
HOMMIES - 14 Km

SYLVAIN

GAEL

TANGUY

FREDERIC

THOMAS

DAVID

PHILIPPE

REMI

THEO

FREDERIC

BERTRAND

CHARLY

SAID

CHRISTOPHE

EMMANUEL

CHRISTOPHE

BERNARD

NICOLAS

1976

1985

1974

1975

1984

1973

1982

1985

1991

1965

1993

1990

1971

1970

1974

1978

1960

1972

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <

22I0R/2015K

JARMENIL c™M

c™M
ATHLETISME L
COHM L
DOMBASLE ATHLETISME L
L

™M

ENTENTE SPORTIVE THAONNAISE
TRIATLON

SAULXURES SUR MOSELOTTE ™M

MANQUE
c™M
ENTENTE SPORTIVE THAONNAISE L
TRIATLON
ES EPINAL L

CAPS FRESSE/MOSELLE MANQUE

c™M
ST REMY c™M
ES THAON L

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 2

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 1

HOMMES 14 km

14,75

14,71

14,24

13,95

13,82

13,76

13,68

13,54

13,36

13,33

13,20

13,16

13,11

13,02

12,91

12,82

12,60

12,57

a/17



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

ASClI

01:08:08

01:08:16

01:08:20

01:08:43

01:08:45

01:08:49

01:08:52

01:09:19

01:09:50

01:10:23

01:10:53

01:11:28

01:11:55

01:11:58

01:12:10

01:12:26

01:12:29

01:12:55

01:12:59

01:13:03

01:13:32

37

166

161

25

97

114

173

58

105

101

129

127

107

160

134

108

153

144

MALCOTTI

BEAU

GOUX

PIERROT

BARTHELEMY

SCHILHANECK

MAUCLAIR

DROUOT

JOFFROY

ANDRE

HESTIN

VAN HAESEBROECK

LINA

ARNOLD

TITEUX

GIBIER

PERNIN

AUBRY

ARNOULD

BRISTIEL

LAURENCON

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

JEAN BAPTISTE

MATHIEU

FREDERIC

LUDOVIC

SEBASTIEN

BRYAN

LAURENT

ARTHUR

CHRISTOPHE

MATTHIEU

CYRIL

BAPTISTE

OLIVIER

PIERRE JEAN

ARNAUD

DANIEL

DAVID

NICOLAS

REMI

ALEXANDRE

OLIVIER

1979

1991

1967

1974

1995

1998

1963

1998

1969

1998

1983

1982

1976

1982

1964

1971

1972

1979

1997

1976

1971

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <

22I0R/2015K

DOMPAIRE

EPINAL

ASCU

TR'AILLEURS

ASCU

ASCU

JUDO CLUB GERARDMER

TOBESPORT

SANCHEY

TRIATLON EPINAL CLUB

FCUU

ASPTT NANCY

GOLBEY

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

MANQUE

c™M

c™M

c™M

MANQUE

MANQUE

™M

c™M

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

CADET

VETERAN 2

CADET

VETERAN 1

CADET

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

JUNIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

12,33

12,30

12,29

12,22

12,22

12,21

12,20

12,12

12,03

11,93

11,85

11,75

11,68

11,67

11,64

11,60

11,59

11,52

11,51

11,50

11,42

HOMMES 14 km

10/17



40

41

42

43

44

a5

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ASClI

01:13:54

01:14:23

01:14:46

01:15:00

01:15:11

01:15:18

01:15:43

01:16:08

01:16:35

01:16:36

01:16:38

01:16:40

01:16:54

01:16:55

01:17:06

01:17:07

01:17:07

01:17:19

01:17:25

01:17:30

01:17:39

258

26

102

162

91

106

90

148

151

155

164

110

42

145

81

56

115

93

POIFOULOT

KLOTZ

COUVAL

DUCHANOY

MOUGIN

PRZYBYLSKI

LE MEHAUTE

MENU

CHARTON

FAIRISE

GUISE

VOULOT

CHAUSSALET

MORIN

LEPLAT

BARROYER

SCHAL

GOUEZYEA

BEAUDOIN

LACAVE

VALDENAIRE

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

JEROME

JEROME

THOMAS

NICOLAS

CEDRIC

JOHN

GAEL

JONATHAN

PASCAL

DIDIER

FABIEN

FREDERIC

Loic

JEAN RENAUD

CHRISTOPHE

DIDIER

SEBASTIEN

JULIEN

CHRISTOPHE

JEAN

ALAIN

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <

22I0R/2015K

1977

1973

1992

1990

1977

1976

1977

1987

1966

1971

1971

1976

1988

1979

1969

1969

1974

1983

1967

1975

1960

ATHLETISME

ES EPINAL

ASPTT NANCY

ASPTT NANCY

USA TRIATHLON

FROIDECONCHE

CLUB GLOBEY

ELOYES

ASCU

COHM

c™M

c™M

MANQUE

MANQUE

c™M

c™M

™M

™M

™M

™M

c™M

MANQUE

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2

HOMMES 14 km

11,37

11,29

11,23

11,20

11,17

11,16

11,09

11,03

10,97

10,97

10,96

10,96

10,92

10,92

10,89

10,89

10,89

10,86

10,85

10,84

10,82

11/17



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

ASClI

01:17:49

01:17:50

01:18:31

01:20:03

01:20:06

01:20:06

01:20:23

01:20:51

01:20:55

01:21:14

01:21:21

01:21:33

01:21:34

01:22:10

01:22:13

01:22:15

01:22:39

01:23:22

01:23:30

01:23:46

01:23:55

138

159

117

22

54

100

109

10

60

45

20

84

85

31

75

16

165

146

17

103

154

CHEVRIER

RETOURNARD

CAYRE

STROHMANN

BORTOLOTTI

LEYVAL

SICX

RAGAZZOLI

VILLEMIN

REMY

POIROT

RENOUARD

HAIRAYE

CLAUDEZ

GARY

TARTARIN

VINCENT

GARNIER

FREMIOT

MUNIER

DRIAN

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

JEAN PATRICE

CHRISTIAN

BERNARD

JEAN MICHEL

LAURENT

CHARLES

DAMIEN

ANTHONY

MICHAEL

CHRISTOPHE

CYRIL

PATRICE

WILLIAM

PASCAL

JAROD

FRANCK

LIONEL

HERVE

SEBASTIEN

JULIEN

BRUNO

1994

1954

1957

1966

1988

1988

1974

1983

1976

1970

1988

1972

1970

1962

1988

1980

1950

1958

1978

1990

1981

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <

22I0R/2015K

EPINAL

UZEMAIN

USA TRIATHLON

ST NABORD

VESOUL

AC GOLBEY

ATHLETISME

c™M

MANQUE

MANQUE

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

™M

™M

™M

™M

™M

c™M

c™M

Hi#

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SENIOR M

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 2

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

HOMMES 14 km

10,79

10,79

10,70

10,49

10,49

10,49

10,45

10,39

10,38

10,34

10,33

10,30

10,30

10,22

10,22

10,21

10,16

10,08

10,06

10,03

10,01

12/17



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

ASClI

01:24:09

01:24:28

01:24:44

01:25:18

01:25:22

01:25:24

01:25:30

01:26:25

01:26:27

01:28:04

01:28:16

01:28:26

01:28:50

01:28:51

01:30:01

01:31:07

01:32:37

01:33:39

01:34:19

01:36:07

01:39:53

137

68

168

94

98

122

44

62

40

172

143

95

169

SOUVAY

FRANCOIS

ZIMOUCHE

FRENOT

VALDENAIRE

DUPUIS

ANTOINE

MOREL

VIDAL

DEMANGEOT

LECLERC

THOMANN

BITSCH

KOPYLA

HOUILLON

BOUVEROT

CHOLEZ

DROUOT

MARCHAL

CARLIER

GRANDJEAN

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

DANIE

CLAUDE

AMAR

HENRI

MARCEL

SYLVAIN

FLORIANT

STEPHANE

BERNARD

SYLVAIN

CHRISTIAN

DENIS

CHRISTOPHE

ALEXANDRE

REMI

PASCAL

LUC

DAVID

PHILIPPE

LUC

FREDY

1973

1971

1958

1959

1946

1971

1993

1965

1960

1959

1953

1961

1968

1981

1977

1974

1963

1974

1964

1948

1973

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ <

22I0R/2015K

HADOL

HADOL

COHM

AC GOLBEY

SECTION CROSS MICHELIN

URIMENIL

DOUNOUX

HADOL

AC GOLBEY

EPINAL

c™M

MANQUE

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

MANQUE

c™M

MANQUE

c™M

™M

™M

™M

™M

c™M

c™M

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 1

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 1

HOMMES 14 km

9,98

9,94

9,91

9,85

9,84

9,84

9,82

9,72

9,72

9,54

9,52

9,50

9,46

9,45

9,33

9,22

9,07

8,97

8,91

8,74

8,41
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103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

ASClI

01:39:53

01:39:56

01:40:37

01:40:40

01:40:44

01:42:30

01:42:36

01:46:19

02:02:24

02:49:52

170

33

57

125

140

157

53

WISSEMBERG

FERRY

PEUREUX

AUBERT

ANTOINE

MEYER

NEVEUX

HOUILLON

ARNOULD

COLIN

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

BENOIT

WILFRIED

MICHEL

MARIUS

CYRIL

EDMOND

PIERRE

JEAN PIERRE

LAURENT

PIERRE

1980

1975

1958

1978

1975

1953

1967

1953

1973

1938

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

22I0R/2015K

EPINAL

ASCU

URIMENIL

BADMENIL AUX BOIS

ASCU

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 2

SENIOR M

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 3

VETERAN 1

VETERAN 4

HOMMES 14 km

8,41

8,41

8,35

8,34

8,34

8,20

8,19

7,90

6,86

4,95

14/17



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ASClI

01:12:24

01:15:31

01:18:15

01:18:26

01:23:17

01:23:28

01:23:47

01:23:48

01:24:41

01:24:47

01:25:49

01:26:05

01:27:54

01:28:12

01:28:38

01:28:51

01:28:58

01:29:04

52

113

41

73

112

18

36

23

135

32

63

65

156

139

124

77

89

64

DIDIER

CALVINHO

BOLLE-NICOLAS

JUNG

PICARD DAVAL

ANDRIEUX

HERZOG

LEFEBVRE

GALLAND

BOITEUX

ZUCHETTO

LEIDELINGER

CABLE JARDON

DUBUY

AYACHE

BOITEUX

PETITDEMANGE

DESPRES

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS xIsx
FEMMES - 14 Km

NANCY

CLAUDIA

BETTINA

REJANE

RACHEL

AURORE

JOELLE

ALINE

LYDIE

CAROLINE

BETTINA

MANON

FANNY

SANDRA

AURELIE

SOPHIE

FABIENNE

AURORE

F 1996
F 1982
F 1976
F 1979
F 1967
F 1987
F 1979
F 1974
F 1968
F 1979
F 1979
F 1991
F 1981
F 1975
F 1979
F 1978
F 1965
F 1975
23/0R/201K

CAHM L
o™
o™
o™

ASRHV L
o™

ASRHV L

ASRHV L

ATHLETIC CLUB GOLBEEN L
o™
M
M

ATHLETISME L
THAON oM
TRIATHLON REMIREMONT
OLYMPIQUE CLUB CM+L
o™
o™
o™

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

JUNIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 1

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANE 2

VETERANE 1

FEMMES 14 km

11,60

11,12

10,73

10,71

10,09

10,06

10,03

10,02

9,92

9,91

9,79

9,76

9,56

9,52

9,48

9,45

9,44

9,43
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

ASClI

01:29:05

01:29:30

01:31:17

01:31:43

01:31:48

01:32:37

01:32:51

01:34:21

01:36:09

01:36:31

01:36:31

01:37:06

01:38:23

01:38:27

01:38:56

01:39:56

01:40:04

01:40:25

01:40:27

01:40:38

01:42:19

21

49

38

167

11

19

30

152

158

79

119

24

48

34

126

128

104

DEMURGER

LEIDELINGER

KLOTZ

ROTH LEDUC

DIDIER-LAURENT

GRANDJEAN

HETZEL

ALBERT

GERMAIN

SUTTER

MOLLE

PARMENTIER

HUGUENIN

POIFOULOT

LECLERC

CERVEAUX

ROBERT

AUBERT

AUBERT

ROUSSEAUX

GIGANT

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

NADINE

PASCALE

EMILIE

FABIENNE

RAYMONDE

DENISE

NATHALIE

CHRISTELLE

TRACY

NATHALIE

RACHEL

HELENE

AUDREY

MAGALI

PASCALE

NATHALIE

PATRICIA

PEGGY

THERESE

CATHERINE

MARIANNE

F 1971
F 1961
F 1973
F 1975
F 1952
F 1962
F 1972
F 1971
F 1992
F 1970
F 1968
F 1955
F 1997
F 1976
F 1969
F 1980
F 1967
F 1980
F 1942
F 1961
F 1980
23/0R/201K

COHM

ATHLETISME

ASCU

CHENIMENIL

UXEGNEY

ASCU

CAPS FRESSE/MOSELLE

URIMENIL

URIMENIL

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

c™M

MANQUE

™M

™M

™M

™M

MANQUE

MANQUE

CcM

CcM

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 2

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 3

VETERANE 2

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 1

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 1

VETERANE 3

JUNIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

SENIOR F

VETERANE 4

VETERANE 2

SENIOR F

FEMMES 14 km

9,43

9,39

9,20

9,16

9,15

9,07

9,05

8,90

8,74

8,70

8,70

8,65

8,54

8,53

8,49

8,41

8,39

8,37

8,36

8,35

8,21
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

ASClI

01:42:20

01:42:20

01:43:20

01:43:20

01:43:32

01:43:36

01:46:26

01:46:42

01:47:38

01:48:20

01:48:20

01:53:25

02:53:35

171

96

121

150

149

61

87

163

NEVEUX

DIRAND

HERZOG

COLIN

FISCHER

THOUVVENIN

GIRARDET

FERRY

HALIPRET

DELESTRE

MOLL

RICHARD

CHOFFEL

TRAIL UFOLEP 2015 RESULTATS.xIsx

AUDREY

VIRGINIE

MARIE

ELISE

ELISE

AGNES

SYLVIE

NATHALIE

MARIE NOEL

SANDRA

MARIE

VIRGINIE

MARIE PIERRE

F 1983
F 1986
F 1982
F 1986
F 1981
F 1958
F

F 1963
F 1961
F 1983
F 1969
F 1978
F 1965

23/0R/201K

ASRHV

ATHLETISME

TRIATLON EPINAL CLUB

TRIATLON EPINAL CLUB

PASS RUNNING

ASCU

BOUXWILLER

Cc™M

cM

cM

cM

CcM

CcM

c™M

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SENIORF

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANE 2

#N/D

VETERANE 2

VETERANE 2

SENIOR F

VETERANE 1

SENIOR F

VETERANE 2

FEMMES 14 km

8,21

8,21

8,13

8,13

8,11

8,11

7,89

7,87

7,80

7,75

7,75

7,41

4,84
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